PLEASANTON SEAHAWKS 13.xls
10/15/2012

USA Team

Pleasanton Seahawks 2013

Retail *Team
TEAM SUIT: Speedo Endurance Solid w/Printed logo ~ BLACK
819003 Super Proback (Thick) 6/22-12/28 Size $65.95 $53.76
819004 Super Proback (Thick) 26-44 Size $67.95 $55.36
| *Flyback comesin BLACK or BLACK/RED (Strap) (PLEASE CIRCLE CHOICE)
819015* Flyback (Thin Strap) 6/22-12/28 Size $65.95 $53.76
819016* Flyback (Thin Strap) 26-40 Size $67.95 $55.36
805011 Male Brief 22-28 Size $36.95 $30.56
805012 Male Brief 30-38 Size $37.95 $31.36
805013 Male Jammer 22-28 Size $44.95 $36.96
805014 Male Jammer 30-38 Size $46.95 $38.56

NOTE: ANY ITEMS WITH PRINTED or EMB. LOGO or NAME IS NON-REFUNDABLE / NON-EXCHANGEABLE

TECHNICAL SUIT: Speedo Aquablade w/ Printed logo ~ BLACK

719039 / 40 Female Recordbreaker 18-30/ 32-40 Size
705031/ 32 Male Brief 22-28 / 30-38 Size
705965 / 66 Male Jammer 22-28 / 30-38 Size
TEAM BAG(s): Speedo Bag w/Emb logo ~ BLACK
#1254 7520084 ~ Small Performance Duffle
#1272 7520085 ~ Medium Performance Duffle

First Name:

OR First & Last:

OR First, Last & Initial:

$86.95
$47.95
$72.95

$70.56
$39.36
$59.36

$44.36
$53.16
$5.00
$7.00
$9.00

NOTE: ANY ITEMS WITH PRINTED or EMB. LOGO or NAME IS NON-REFUNDABLE / NON-EXCHANGEABLE

TEAM JACKET: Speedo Sonic Jacket w/Emb Pocket logo ~ BLACK

7201100 Adult Male Sizes XS-XXL Size

7201102 Adult Female Sizes XXS-XL Size

7201207 Youth Unisex Jacket Sizes S-L Size
First Name:

OR First & Last:

OR First, Last & Initial:

TEAM PANT: Speedo Sonic Pants ~ BLACK

7201101 Male Pant Sizes XS-XXL Size
7201103 Female Pant Sizes XXS-XL Size
7201208 Youth Pant Size S-L Size
PLS PAJAMA  Pajama Bottoms YM-YXL, S-XXL Size
#15273 PLS BEANIE ~ Black Beanie w/Logo

Shipping is $7.00 for the first item $1 for each additional item
Name:

Address:

City & St: Zip:

Phone: Cell:

Email:

prices good thru 6/30/13

*Team prices not available at swim meets

NorCal Swim Shop CC#
2449 2nd Street Napa, CA 94559 Exp.
800 752-7946 fax# 707 252-7244 CVN:

e-mail: norcal@swimshop.com
www.swimshop.com

$75.45
$75.45
$67.45

$61.86
$61.86
$55.46
$5.00
$7.00
$9.00

$43.96
$43.96
$37.56

24.95
$6.95

Subtotal
7Y% Tax

Shipping
Total

Payment Type: (circle)

VISA MasterCard
Discover AMEX
Check#

REV 10/15/12


http://www.swimshop.com/�

PLEASANTON SEAHAWKS 13.xIs 10/15/2012

PARKA ORDER FORM
TEAM PLEASANTON SEAHAWKS

NAME
ADDRESS
CITY & ST
Z1P PHONE
EMAIL

BLACK SHELL / RED LINING
PLEASANTON / 3" / RED / ARCHED

SIZES: YOUTH S-XL, ADULT XS-XL Size $108.95 $99.95
Add $5 for any X above XL $5.00

Add $10 for Extra Length $10.00

First Name: $5.00

OR First&last: $7.00

SIZE CHART YS YM YL YXL XS ) M L XL XXL
CHEST 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 44 46 48
LENGTH 32 325 33 335 415 42 425 43 435 44
SLEEVE 19 195 20 20.5 195 20 205 21 215 22

Subtotal
7Va% tax
SHIPPING COSTS: $15.00 for the first Parka $5.00 for each additional Shipping

TOTAL

Payment Type (circle)

VISA MC
DISCOVER AMEX
CC#
Check #: Exp:

REV 7/18/12
prices good thru 6/30/13
NorCal Swim Shop
2449 2nd Street Napa, CA 94559
800 752-7946 fax# 707 252-7244
e-mail: norcal@swimshop.com
www.swimshop.com



http://www.swimshop.com/�

Speedo Youth Suit Sizing Guide

Endur-

o 22 24 26 28
Ahra Lie 20 22 24 26 28
Lycra®

Clothing 4 6 & 10 iz
Size

Chest 22% 24 25 27 28
Waist 20 21 22 23 24
Hips 23 25 27 28 30
Torso 40 44 45 48 51

TO SIZE FOR MALES ~ SUIT SIZE SHOULD EQUAL WAIST SIZE*

*Measure about 1 inch Above Natural Waist
or Just Above Hip Bone

Speedo Adult Suit Sizing Guide
Endurance®+ 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40

Xtra Life Lycra® 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42

Speedo Jacket Measurements

Youth XXS XS Small Medium Large XL XXL
Chest 26 28 30 32 34

Sleeve 24 % 26 % 28 30 % 32 %

Center Back 20 21 22 23 24

Adult

Chest 34 36 38 40 42 44 46
Sleeve 34 3 35 % 36 % 37 38 39 40
Center Back 27 27 28 28 29 29 30

Speedo Pant Measurements

Youth XXS XS Small Medium Large XL XXL

Waist 20 22 24 26 28

Outseam 32 34 36 38 40

Inseam 23 % 24 % 25 26 % 27 %

Adult

Waist 26-28 28-30 30-32 32-34 34-36 36-38 38-40
Outseam 40 41 % 43 44 % 45 % 46 - 47 A

Inseam 29 30 a1 32 32 Va2 33 33 V2
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