# Pleasanton Seahawks 2013

			Retail	*Team
TEAM SUIT: S	peedo Endurance Solid w/ <u>Printed</u> log	zo ~ Black	Ketan	ream
819003	Super Proback (Thick) 6/22-12/28	Size	\$65.95	\$53.76
819004	Super Proback (Thick) 26-44	Size	\$67.95	\$55.36
	*Flyback comes in <b>BLACK</b> or	BLACK/RED (Strap) (P		
819015*	Flyback (Thin Strap) 6/22-12/28	Size	\$65.95	\$53.76
819016*	Flyback (Thin Strap) 26-40	Size	\$67.95	\$55.36
805011	Male Brief 22-28	Size	\$36.95	\$30.56
805012	Male Brief 30-38	Size	\$37.95	\$30.36 \$31.36
805012	Male Jammer 22-28	Size	\$44.95	\$36.96
805013	Male Jammer 30-38	Size	\$46.95	\$38.56
			-	•
NC	OTE: ANY ITEMS WITH PRINTED or EMB. LO	OGO or NAME IS NON-RE	FUNDABLE / NON-E.	XCHANGEABLE
TECHNICAL S	UIT: Speedo Aquablade w/ <u>Printed</u> lo	go ~ BLACK		
719039 / 40	Female Recordbreaker 18-30 / 32-40	Size	\$86.95	\$70.56
705031 / 32	Male Brief 22-28 / 30-38	Size	\$47.95	\$39.36
705965 / 66	Male Jammer 22-28 / 30-38	Size	\$72.95	\$59.36 \$59.36
705905700		5120	372.95	339.30
TEAM BAG(s)	: Speedo Bag w/Emb logo ~ BLACK			
# 1254	7520084 ~ Small Performance Duffle		\$52.95	\$44.36
# 1272	7520085 ~ Medium Performance Duffle		\$63.95	\$53.16
	First Name:			\$5.00
				\$7.00
	st, Last & Initial:			\$9.00
0				\$9.00 <u> </u>
NC	OTE: ANY ITEMS WITH PRINTED or EMB. LO	OGO or NAME IS NON-RE	FUNDABLE / NON-E.	XCHANGEABLE
TEAM IACKET	Г: Speedo Sonic Jacket w/Emb Pocket	logo ~ PLACK		
7201100	Adult <i>Male</i> Sizes XS-XXL	-	έτε Λε	¢(1.9)
		Size	\$75.45	\$61.86
7201102	Adult <i>Female</i> Sizes XXS-XL	Size	\$75.45	\$61.86
7201207	Youth Unisex Jacket Sizes S-L	Size	\$67.45	\$55.46
	First Name:			\$5.00
	OR First & Last:			\$7.00
<i>OR</i> Fir	st, Last & Initial:			\$9.00
TEAM DANIT.	Speedo Sonic Pants ~ BLACK			
7201101	Male Pant Sizes XS-XXL	Size	\$54.95	\$43.96
7201103	Female Pant Sizes XXS-XL	Size	\$54.95	\$43.96
7201208	Youth Pant Size S-L	Size	\$46.95	\$37.56
		<i>c</i> .		24.25
PLS PAJAMA	Pajama Bottoms YM-YXL, S-XXL	Size		24.95
# 15273	<b>PLS BEANIE</b> ~ Black Beanie w/Logo			\$6.95
	Shipping is \$7.00 for the first item \$1 fo	r each additional item		Subtotal
Nama				7¼% Tax
Name				7 94 90 Tax
Address	:			Shipping
City & St		Zip:		Total
•				
Phone	Cell:			
Email:	:			
			Payment Type:	(circle)
	prices good thru 6/30/13		VISA	MasterCard
*Team	prices not available at swim meets		Discover	AMEX
	NorCal Swim Shop	CC#		
244	49 2nd Street Napa, CA 94559	Exp.		Check#
	) 752-7946 fax# 707 252-7244	· · · ·		REV 10/15/12
	e-mail: norcal@swimshop.com			
e	-			
	www.swimshop.com			

	PARKA ORDER FORM	
TEAM	PLEASANTON SEAHAWKS	
NAME		
ADDRESS		
CITY & ST		
ZIP	PHONE	
EMAIL		
	BLACK SHELL / RED LINING	
	PLEASANTON / 3" / RED / ARCHED	
SIZES: YOUTH S	S-XL, ADULT XS-XL Size\$10	8.95 \$99.95
	Add \$5 for any X above XL	\$5.00
	Add \$10 for Extra Length	\$10.00
Fi	rst Name:	\$5.00
<u><i>OR</i></u> Fi	rst & Last:	\$7.00
SIZE CHART CHEST LENGTH SLEEVE	YSYMYLYXLXSSMLXLXXL283032343638404446483232.53333.541.54242.54343.5441919.52020.519.52020.52121.522	Subtotal 7¼% tax
SHIPPIN	G COSTS: \$15.00 for the first Parka \$5.00 for each additional	Shipping
		TOTAL
	VI DISC	nent Type (circle) SA MC OVER AMEX
	CC# Check #:	Evo
		Exp: REV 7/18/12
1 2449 2n 800 752 e-mail	<u>es good thru 6/30/13</u> NorCal Swim Shop d Street Napa, CA 94559 7946 fax# 707 252-7244 a norcal@swimshop.com ww.swimshop.com	

#### Speedo Youth Suit Sizing Guide

Endur- ance®+		22	24	26	28
Xtra Life Lycra®	20	22	24	26	28
Clothing Size	4	6	8	10	12
Chest	22 1/2	24	25	27	28
Waist	20	21	22	23	24
Hips	23	25	27	28	30
Torso	40	44	45	48	51

## TO SIZE FOR MALES ~ SUIT SIZE SHOULD EQUAL WAIST SIZE\*

## \*Measure about 1 inch Above Natural Waist

## or Just Above Hip Bone

## Speedo Adult Suit Sizing Guide

Endurance®+	26	28	30	32	34	36	38	40		
Xtra Life Lycra®	26	28	30	32	34	36	38	40	42	44

Speedo Jacket Measurements		easurements	ket	Jac	edo	Spee
----------------------------	--	-------------	-----	-----	-----	------

Youth	XXS	xs	Small	Medium	Large	XL	XXL
Chest		26	28	30	32	34	
Sleeve		24 1/2	26 1⁄2	28	30 1/4	32 1/2	
Center Back		20	21	22	23	24	
Adult							
Chest	34	36	38	40	42	44	46
Sleeve	34 34	35 1⁄2	36 14	37	38	39	40
Center Back	27	27	28	28	29	29	30
Speedo Pant I	Measureme	nts					
Youth	XXS	XS	Small	Medium	Large	XL	XXL
Waist		20	22	24	26	28	
Outseam		32	34	36	38	40	
Inseam		23 1/2	24 1/2	25 1/2	26 1/2	27 1/2	
Adult							
Waist	26-28	28-30	30-32	32-34	34-36	36-38	38-40
Outseam	40	41 1/2	43	44 1/2	45 1/2	46 1/2	47 1/2
Inseam	29	30	31	32	32 1/2	33	33 1⁄2